OPTIMA Parts List

SC215B SC216B SC240
. h x8pcs

Pivot Ball 5.8xM2.6x11.5mm

x2pcs x2pcs Om xipes

Pivot Ball 5.8M3x12.5mm

SC246B
@j x2pcs U H ‘ )
Ball Nut 4.8xM2.6mm x2pcs

O |00 © ]
x12pcs
5.8mrrF1) Ball End x10pcs BB 5x10x4mm x4pcs BB 4x8x3mm x4pcs
BRG007 § BRG014 ORGO03B g ORGO03BK
ol ||| @1 | o
x2pcs ~ x10pcs x10pcs
BB 3x6x2.5mm BB 10x15x4mm x2pcs 0O-Ring P3 Orange 0O-Ring P3 Black
1708B
1 1 |
@ xdpcs (b) x4pcs

PNGS4825

©F om

c=2

SS M3x3
R-Pin 4mm x10pcs xem

Steel Pinion Gear

R-Pin 6mm x10pcs (25T-48P)

96441C

Sponge Tape 100x150 mm

AyN=TL=FQNAT=EFY 2014)
Ay =1ty R QANAT-EFY 2014)
ERy FR—IVBA/RI—EF> 2014)
ERy M=V @A/AD—-EF 2014)
A=y QNZAI-EF2014)
NyF)—=ARZw 7 (16X200mm)
A—=IVIVF58¢(12A)

SC2158 Slipper Plate (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

SC216B Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

SC240 58mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball (8pcs/Scorpion 2014)
NeZ| 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SC2428 4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SC246B Battery Strap (16X200mm)

LA43B 5.8mm Ball End(12pcs)

W0201B 5.8 Steel Ball(10pcs) 58 AF—JUiR—=IL 10A

BRGOO1  Shield Bearing(5x10x4)4pcs Z=IVRRT) 5 (5x10x4)4 A
BRG003 Shield Bearing(4x8x3)4pcs = URRT )5 (4x8x3)4N
BRG007 Shield Bearing(3x6x2.5)2pcs I—IVRRT) 7 (3x6x2.5)2 A
BRGO14 Shield Bearing(10x15x4)2pcs S—JURRT1) 57 (10x15%4) 2A
ORG03B  O-Ring(P3/Orange) 10pcs OV (P3/AL ) 10A
ORGO3BK  O-Ring(P3/Black)10pcs 04 (P3/7Zw%)10A

17088 Color Antenna(Black/4pcs) H7=TVTHEF vy THEEGA)
92638 Snap Pin (10pcs) AFvTEV(10A)

92643 Snap Pin(4mm/10pcs) AFvTEV(Amm/10A)

ARV IF7=T(1x100x150)
AF—IVEZAVFY (25T-48P)

96441C Sponge Tape(1x100x150)
PNGS4825  Steel Pinion Gear (25T-48P)

34

1-S33008H
x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs
(©) | um () | mmmmy
FH M2.6x6mm FH M3x8mm FH M3x12mm FH M3x15mm
1-513008H 1-S22608
x10pcs x10pcs x5pcs
(©) ) mmmmmmn | | () (jmmm (o [ T
FH M3x18mm BH M3x8mm BH M3x10mm CAP M2.6x8mm
x10pcs

1-532606H  Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs)
1-S33008H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
1-S33012H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
1-S33015H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
1-533018H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x18/10pcs)
1-513008H  Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
1-S13010H  Button Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs)
1-522608  Cap Screw(M2.6x8/5pcs)

1-S23006F  Cap Screw(M3x6/Flanged/5pcs)
1-553003  Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs)

1-554004  Set Screw(M4x4/10pcs)

1-E025 E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs)

1-E050 E-Ring(E5.0/10pcs)

1-N3024  Nut(M3x2.4/10pcs)

1-N3033N  Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs)
1-N4056FNB Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs)
1-W300805 Washer(M3x8x0.5/10pcs)

0T1201B Suspension Arm (OPTIMA)
071202 Gear Box (OPTIMA)
0T203B Servo Saver (OPTIMA)

01204 Hub Carrier (OPTIMA)
QT205B Holder (OPTIMA)

HIEZAM26x6)(N\Y 7 R/10A)
HIER(M3XS) (NI A/10A)
HIERM3X12)(ANYZZ/10A)
HIEAM3XI5)(N\YIZ/10A)
HIERM3IX18) (YT Z/10A)
REVER (M)A R/T0A)
REVERMXI0)(N\YZZ/10A)
T4y TERAM26X8/5A)

Ty TERMIX/ 75V IHI5N)
£y FERM3X3/10A)

Y FER(MAX4/10A)
EJ>4(E25/10A)
EJ>4(ESO/10A)

Fv MM3x24/10A)
FvM3x33) 10> (5A)
FYMMAX56) 75T FAOV(GA)
7w —(M3x8x0.5/10A)
YRRV Y3V T—L(FTT4R)
FYRYIRA A TT1)
H—RtAN\=(FTT4R)
NTFH)T (ATT4%)
RIVA—(FTT43)



OPTIMA Parts List

0T206B OT21 5S

Lo

O |
O

0T207B

OO () wmm () OO2°

He | o
- @DW@
(a]

0T208B FH M2.6x6mm x2pcs o
0T219S
[ 5 E—
x2pcs
0T220
— @) - -
(g) 'h) © 12cs CAP M2x10mm x8pcs = o or

DO  ©(mm ©:o

xdpcs x4pcs

o (O] o=

x2pcs
x4pcs

012068 Chain Guide (OPTIMA) FI—VHARFTT4) x2pcs x2pcs xdpcs x2pcs
012078 Bumper (OPTIMA) NVIN=(#FTT4R)
072088 Diff Gear Case & Pulley (OPTIMA) TIFVr—2&T =)= (#TT4R)
01209 Shock Piston (OPTIMA) JIVIERN (AT T4R) OT215S Rear Plate (Silver/OPTIMA) DY TL—k DIVN=IATT4R)
OT210RB  Shock Plastic Parts (Red/OPTIMA) 23vITIN=I (Y RIATT4R) OT2165  Motor Guard (Silver/OPTIMA) E-2—H—=R NI4T T74<)
OT211B Knuckle Arm (OPTIMA) TV ’7) V77— (F ?7_‘4 <) OT217S Shock Stay (Silver/OPTIMA) JAVIRAT— (VIWIN=IFTT4)
Q01212 King Pin Flange Pipe (OPTIMA) FUICITIIIIAT ATTAR) QOT2185  Front Plate (Silver/OPTIMA) 70V ML= (ZIVN=/FTT4)
0121358 Front Under Guard (OPTIMA) 70V VE=A= R ZIVN~FTT4R) 012195 Main Chassis (Silver/OPTIMA) A% Y= (DIVN—1FTT4)
oT214S Front Side Plate (Silver/2pcs/OPTIMA) TAVIMARTL— IN=/FTT4) 01220 Radio Plate (OPTIMA) AP T~ (FTTF4)

0om221 Gear Set (OPTIMA) Frovh (FTT4R)

01222 Diff Inner Parts Set (OPTIMA) TIAVF—=I\=Vty b (A TT4R)

35



OPTIMA Parts List

0T223B OT224B § OT225B
k T

Ol & ®er 16

o) x2pcs _
x4pcs m o WM © H
} Ladder Chain

[ I oT227 2500098 1T I ]

0T228B

\ \ x2pcs

0T229B

0OT230B

O 10 ©[ 1o
€O +)Y

\}
I»

O x4pcs
9 x2pcs [ﬂ @© x2pcs *ﬂ] ® x4pcs
0OT233

Ol

1 ) x2pcs

© (I (D @ x2pes
© [T T © s
O (I [ ©
012238 Diff Gasket (4pcs/OPTIMA) TIHRTY N GNFTT4R)
Q12248 Diff Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) TIIHT QNF 7?7_j/f ~)
072258 Gear Shaft Set (OPTIMA) FYvTMey b (FTT4R)
01226 Ladder Chain (OPTIMA) Fri—Y #T74)
01227 Belt (OPTIMA) NI #TT43)

OT235R

W\//W\M @ e 9 ﬂﬁﬂl Ol

X2pcs x4pcs ) x6pes

U x4pcs

=3) ¥pes

x4pcs

X2pcs

OT238R

0T2288B Swing Shaft (OPTIMA) AAVGI% T QNFTTAR)

072298 Front Wheel Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) 70V MRA=IVIv T NATTAR)
072308 Rear Wheel Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) Y RA=IV v TMNFTT4R)
01231 Wheel Hub Set (2pcs/OPTIMA) FA—IUNT Y M ANFTTAR)
072328 Servo Saver Shaft (OPTIMA) H—Rt—N\=2v T (FT74X)
01233 Flange Shaft 3x54mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) T509Y% 7 M3X54mm) QA/A T T4 )
Q01234 Tie-Rod (OPTIMA) 40y R (FTT4)

36

© [ Jummmm & © Dumum @ @DM”MM”G

CAP M2x10mm x10pcs FH TP M2.0x8mm x8pcs ~ FH M2.6x8mm x8pcs
@ '||\||\|||\||\|\||\||\||\||\||\|II\I\II\II\I\II\II\II\I\ (d]) (e) @ H (£
FH M2.6x14mm X4pcs x8pcs M2.6x5x0.5mm x4pcs

O] mmmm————" e (<)) 6

FH M3x45mm x4pcs FH M3x6mm x8pcs
©umm e (o) © (o) (juun ©
FH TP M3x12mm x16pcs FH TP M3x16mm x8pcs BH TP M3x8mm x4pcs
o
F BH M3x10mm x6pcs
OT235R Front Shock (Red/OPTIMA) 708399 (LY R [T T74R)
OT236R Rear Shock (Red/OPTIMA) Jrvavy (LyR 1A 7T743) )
OT237R  Front Shock Case (Red/OPTIMA) 78003997 =A (LY R FTT4R)
OT238R Rear Shock Case (Red/OPTIMA) JY2av = (LRI 3774%)

01239 Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA)
012408 Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA)
[Pz M2/2.6 Screw Set (OPTIMA)
Q1242 M3 Screw Set (OPTIMA)

707b3vsvv 7 QNATT4R)
Y>3y iov 7 QNATT4R)
M2/26 Z9)a—t v (FT74<)

M3 29Ya—ty b (£ 774)



OPTIMA Parts List
OTT243MB

3
nEs

saaia
i uu
' N

B H ‘D(Ihnmmm x1pcs

F BH TP M3x10mm
jo
‘ (e) m x2pcs
Driver Stop Washer
OT247B
Olr= )
x2pcs

0T248
OC———m O] 0
X2pcs X2pcs
@ x4pcs

OTT243MB  Pin Tire 43x86x40mm M (OPTIMA) E2aA143x86x40mm M (4 774)
OTH244W  5sp Wheel 43mm White (OPTIMA) SAR=Y A= IbB3mm (F74 MNATT4R)
0TB245  Non-Decoration Body (OPTIMA) JYTAL—=Y3VRTA (T T4R)
OTB246 Driver Doll (OPTIMA) RIAN= N (FTT74)

OT2478  Flange Shaft 3x60mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) T509Y% 7 M3X60mm) QA/A T T4 )
01248 Flange Shaft 3x26mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) 75099 % 7 M3x26mm) QAA TT4R)
07249 Flange Shaft 3x30mm (2pcs/OPTIMA) 75099 % 7 M3x30mm) QA/A TT4)
0T253 Shock Gasket 12mm (4pcs) 239 ARy M 12mm @A)




OPTIMA Option Parts List

Black CAP M2.6x8mm
OTW101C OTW102B

18IC21{ENE
Two required per car

F/R

Interchangeable for front & rear
R=IVT TNV RSATRIATT4R)
Ball Diff. (for Belt Drive / OPTIMA)

OTW103

%
ARESAH— FTT743)
Stabilizer (OPTIMA)

OTW104GM

A—RIYTL—bLRQNATTA4R)
Carbon Rear Plate L(2pcs/OPTIMA)

OTW105

INCE—2—TL—bHYARFTT4R)
CNC Motor Plate (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)

IR
e

! I X 2pcs

A—RY70aY A FTL— QAN TT4 <)
Carbon Front Side Plate (2pcs/OPTIMA)

A=A 7Y MRTL— b FTT1<)
Carbon Front Sus Plate (OPTIMA)

OTW108

OTW107

@ "|||I\||||||||||||||||\||||\||||||||||||||II\IIIIIIIIIIIIIIII\III\ X2pcs @ "|||I\||||||||||||||||\||||\||||||||||||||II\IIIIIIIIIIIIIIII\III\ X2pcs

FH M3x18mm FH M3x18mm

©Hws ©fw || ©Hw © [
Nut M3 Nylon Nut M3 Nut M3 Nylon Nut M3

|

H—RTOY b3V I RT—(FTT4R)
Carbon Front Shock Stay (OPTIMA)

OTW109 OTW112
() | oy <pos ()| pcs

oty

D=9 AHh—RY 70V b avIRT—FTT4<)
Carbon Works Front Shock Stay (OPTIMA)

FH M3x18mm FH M3x8mm
Jas (©) [
Nut M3 Nylon Nut M3

A=AV v I RT—FTT4)
Carbon Rear Shock Stay (OPTIMA)

IN—R70Y MFR— 0754 77 4)
Hard Front Support (7075/0PTIMA)

OoTW110B

A=K AAT L= FTT43)
Carbon Radio Plate (OPTIMA)

OTW111B
el —)) o D @

INTRRA V29— (107514 T T4 )
Hard Main Chassis (7075/OPTIMA)

OTW114 OTW115GM

D 0a po_|

X2pcs

TIVEANRA S AV ARIFTT4R)
Aluminum Mech Post (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)

OTW117GMB

N
0

TIVETAY MNT (AYARIFTTAR)
Aluminum Front Hub (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)

TIVZUYNTF X UT (HYA2)FTT 1)
Aluminum Rear Hub Carrier (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)

OTW118GMB OTW119GMB

S (s oes
BH M3x10mm

x4pcs

Washer M3x8x0.5

TIVET7aY ETvIN=ERY b
HYALIATT 1)
Al Front Upper Pivot (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)

TIVEY—RITY b AVARIFTTAR)
Aluminum Servo Mount (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)

OT201HB  Hard Suspension Arm (OPTIMA) N=RYRARYY 37— LA TT4R)
OT210BKB  Shock Plastic Parts (Black/OPTIMA) 23T TIN=Y(T V1A TTAR)
OTW101C  Ball Diff (for Belt Drive / OPTIMA) R=IVTTNIVNRSATRIATT4R)
OTW102B  Stabilizer (OPTIMA) AZEZAY = (FTT4)

OTW103  Carbon Rear Plate L (OPTIMA) H=R)TTL—M(FTT43)

OTW104GM CNC Motor Plate (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)  INCE—42—TL—bF (HV A2/ T74)

OTW105  Carbon Front Side Plate (2pcs/OPTIMA) - A=K 70V MfA KT L~ QAFT743)
OTW106  Carbon Front Sus. Plate (OPTIMA) H=RY TN RTL—b FTT43)
OTW107  Carbon Front Shock Stay (OPTIMA) A=Ay 70V avIRT—(FTT4R)
OTW108  Carbon Works Front Shock Stay (OPTIMA) - 7=/ 24— 70 b/av)RT— (4 7743)
OTW109  Carbon Rear Shock Stay (OPTIMA) H=R)V3vIRT— (FTT4R)
OTW110B  Carbon Radio Plate (OPTIMA) H=RVAHTL—bFTT43)
OTW111B  Hard Main Chassis (7075/0OPTIMA) N=RAL 03— (10754 T T74R)
OTW112  Hard Front Support (7075/0PTIMA) N=F70YMR—b (70754 774)
OTW114  Metal Servo Saver (OPTIMA) AW —REAN=(FTT4R)

OTW115GM Aluminum Radio Post (Gunmetal/OPTIMA) - 7IUZ AHRA N (HY X %/4TT4<)
OTW116GMB Aluminum Front Hub (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)  7JLZ 70> MN\T (HY X214 TT74)
OTW117GMB Aluminum Rear Hub Carrier (Gunmetal/OPTIMA) - 7ZILZ U INTF4 )7 (B ARIVIATT4<)
OTW118GMB Al Front Upper Pivot (Gunmetal/OPTIMA) - 7Jb2 70 b PyN=ERy ;N (HY A%/ TT43)
OTW119GMB Aluminum Servo Mount (Gunmetal/OPTIMA) - 77JUSH—R I/ (B AR/ TT4)



OPTIMA Option Parts List
OTW128B

= & | @
- @ x2pc © O Jmmm x2pcs
W= S 3, O G

X2pCs bJ @ xdpcs ) x6pes
OTW129B
Yoy, €3y €89 €0) fo

x jl’_i\ O e
Sl e O

[(© 8 | X2pCS

(© m

H X2pcs O Jmmmw x2pcs

(C HH] x2pcs @U xdpcs
@ x4pcs @ X6pcs

T7AEVIY 307078399 RTV 05y b MIMHTILTAR)
Fine Selection F Shock Spring Set(MS/MH/Ultima)

D747V AV T39I ATV Ty b (MWNHT VT4 R)
Fine Selection R Shock Spring Set(MM/MH/Ultima)

OMx2pcs  OH x2pcs

Kit standard
VY2 avyRTIVTy b SIMHRANA TT4R)
Rear Shock Spring Set (S/M/H /2pcs/Optima)

@S x2pcs OMx2pcs  OH x2pcs ©S x2pcs
%Kit standard

70V b avIRT) Ty b SIMHRNA TT43)

Front Shock Spring Set (S/M/H /2pcs/Optima)

I:l Kit Standard
SOFT <@ FRONT SPRING mp> HARD
S MS M MH H
SILVER PINK BLACK YELLOW GOLD
OTWI123@ | UTW009® | OTWI123® | UTW009® | OTWI123@
SOFT <= REAR SPRING = HARD
s M MM MH H
SILVER BLACK YELLOW BLUE GOLD
OTW124@ | OTW124@ | UTW008® | UTW008® | OTW124@

@ @ H x2pcs

x2pcs
AZN—HIRA VT2 % T FQNFTT4R)
Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA)

(o] Jo T Mumm___17 Jo [T Tommm
x2pcs x2pcs
FAUT v AREUR 38mm FAT DX AREYR 50mm
Titanium Adjust Rod 38mm Titanium Adjust Rod 50mm
LA43H/RB SCWo021B
A HD
{ (@]
O,
x2pcs
R—JLIK 58mm E Eggd Type HD R X—71 %9k @ A/Ra—E72/2014)
5.8mm Ball End HD Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

PNGS4816 ~ PNGS4836

RF—)VE=ALFY 1/48EVF

Steel Pinion Gear 1/48 Pitch
PNGS4816 16T PNGS4823 23T
PNGS4817 17T PNGS4824 24T
PNGS4818 18T PNGS4825 25T
PNGS4819 19T PNGS4826 26T

PNGS4830 30T
PNGS4831 31T
PNGS4832 32T
PNGS4833 33T

Steel Pinion Gear

ﬂ]]]]]]]]]] PNGS4820 20T PNGS4827 27T PNGS4834 34T
SS M3x3mm PNGS4821 21T PNGS4828 28T PNGS4835 35T
PNGS4822 22T PNGS4829 29T PNGS4836 36T

OTW1288  Front Shock (Gold/OPTIMA) 7083wy (G=IVR /7T T4R)

OTW129B  Rear Shock (Gold/OPTIMA) Yrays (G—=IVR I FTT4R)

UTW008  Fine Selection R Shock Spring SetMM/MH/UItima) 774 2L593)453v52 7752+ MMMHTIL74)
UTW009  Fine Selection F Shock Spring Set(MSIMH/UItima) 774 72L 7737008395375y M MSMHTIV743)
OTW123  Front Shock Spring Set (S/M/H /2pcs/Optima) - 70/8/3v7A 752y (SMHRAAT743)
OTW124  Rear Shock Spring Set (S/M/H /2pcs/Optima)  1)¥>/3v7A 754y b (SIMH2NAT743)
OTW125C  Universal Swing Shaft (2pcs/Optima) AZN=HARALVTI% T QNFTTAR)

92413 Titanium Adjust Rod 38mm FEUTIvAMEY R 38mm

92416 Titanium Adjust Rod 50mm FAYTIHA AV 50mm

LA43H Ball End(5.8mm/Hard/12pcs) R=IVIV RESmm/IAN—R/12A)

LA43RB  5.8mmBall End(Red / 12pcs) R—IVIVF58¢(LYR12A)
SCW021B  HD Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) HD AU wN=/\y K QA/AD—E422014)
PNGS4816  Steel Pinion Gear(16T)1/48 Pitch AF—=IVEZFFv(167)1/48Ey F
PNGS4817  Steel Pinion Gear(17T)1/48 Pitch AF=IVEZFVFYTNN/MAEYF
PNGS4818  Steel Pinion Gear(18T)1/48 Pitch AF—=IVEZFVFY(18T)1/48E Y F
PNGS4819  Steel Pinion Gear(19T)1/48 Pitch AF—=IVEZFVFX(19T)1/48E Y F
PNGS4820  Steel Pinion Gear(20T)1/48 Pitch AF—=IVEZFVFQ0T)1/48Ey F
PNGS4821  Steel Pinion Gear(21T)1/48 Pitch AF—=IVEZFVFR TN /M48E Y F
PNGS4822  Steel Pinion Gear(22T)1/48 Pitch AF—IVEZFVF(22M)1/48Ey F
PNGS4823  Steel Pinion Gear(23T)1/48 Pitch AF=IVEZFVFV(23M1/48Ey F
PNGS4824  Steel Pinion Gear(24T)1/48 Pitch AF—IVEZF V£ (24AT)1/48Ey F
PNGS4825  Steel Pinion Gear(25T)1/48 Pitch AF—=IVEZFVF Y (25MN/48Ey F
PNGS4826  Steel Pinion Gear(26T)1/48 Pitch AF—IVEZF V£V (26T)1/48E Y F
PNGS4827  Steel Pinion Gear(27T)1/48 Pitch AF—=IVEZFVFY QN /48y F
PNGS4828  Steel Pinion Gear(28T)1/48 Pitch AF—IVEZFVFr(28T)1/48Ey F
PNGS4829  Steel Pinion Gear(29T)1/48 Pitch AF=IVEZFVFVIM/48Ey F
PNGS4830  Steel Pinion Gear(30T)1/48 Pitch AF—=IVEZFVFYE0T)1/48Ey F
PNGS4831  Steel Pinion Gear(31T)1/48 Pitch AF=IVEZFVFYEIM/MAEYF
PNGS4832  Steel Pinion Gear(32T)1/48 Pitch AF—=IVEZFVEYEMN/M48E Y F
PNGS4833  Steel Pinion Gear(33T)1/48 Pitch AF—IVEZF V¥ (33T)1/48E Y F
PNGS4834  Steel Pinion Gear(34T)1/48 Pitch AF—IVEZF U (3AT)1/48Ey F
PNGS4835  Steel Pinion Gear(35T)1/48 Pitch AF—=IVEZFVFVE5M)/48Ey F
PNGS4836  Steel Pinion Gear(36T)1/48 Pitch AF—=IVEZF V£ 36T)1/48Ey F

39



OPTIMA Option Parts List
Brushless Motor

OTW126B

MCN /8= 51T/48P (TS5 L AE—4—F)
MCN Spur Gear 51T/48P(for Brushless Motor)

R246-8584

for
Brushless
Motor

D)t —4—J )L 210mm
Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm

for
Brushless
Motor

(MAX13.5Turn)

200mm x1

VRV 40SESC(T 7Y L ZABMAXI354~)
LE MANS 240S Brushless Motor 13.5T

WUV 2405 75V L AE—%—155T4WDA
LE MANS 240S Brushless Motor 15.5T

Brushed Motor

37021 70702

Le Mans E—%— (753+30%—>)
Le Mans MOTOR (Brushed/30Turn)

540 S X GV —RE—R2—G27 VT IV
540 Class G-Series Motor G27 Single

70703

GXE—42— (2052—>)
G2X Motor (20 Turn)

KA060-91W 753 E—4—F7KESC 60A ST5%
KA060-91W Brushed WP ESC 60A S-plug

OTW126B  MCN Spur Gear 51T/48P(for Brushless Motor) - MCN Z/\—+7 517/48P (75 L AE—%—H)

R246-8584  Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm

37021 Le Mans Motor (Brushed, 30 Turn)
37032 LE MANS 240S Brushless Motor 15.5T
37051B LE MANS 240S ESC (for Brushless/MAX13.5Turm)
70702 540 Class G-Series Motor G27 Single
70703 G2X Motor (20 Turn)

82245 60A Brushed ESC KSH KA060-91TW

40

AV —4r—7)1b210mm
LeMans E—%—(773:3042—>)

WU 2405 75 LAE—42— 155T 4WDFR
IV 0SESC (T L ARIMAX1354—)
54075 GV —=RE—32—G 91V
G2XE—42— 202—>)

KA060-91W 773 E—42—FBAKESC60A STZ%

43 mm Tires / Wheels
OTT243SB

O

O x2pcs

E> 24 v43x86x40mmS (1 771 )
Pin Tire 43x86x40mm S (OPTIMA) B Soft

SAR=Y 54 —IV3MmQAA 77 4 %)

BK Black
5 Spoke Wheel 43mm (2pcs/OPTIMA)  SCB SatinChrome

50 mm Tires / Wheels

O x2pcs N
B GRP. int G
Block Tire 50x83x36mm ,\Sﬂgfjfdium 8D Rear Wheel 50mm  wT vs’?]?{emm reen
70v7214Y H Hard 8D VY RA—Ib Y Yellow
OTH245BK/SCB/Y /W OTH246 W /Y
Xx2pcs x2pcs
o A
gg Blsack
B Sati
8Hole Wheel 50mm VYelow | | 8P Wheel 50mm W White
8R—IVRA—IV W White 8SP kA —IL Y Yellow

OTW131

x2pcs

Mold Inner Sponge (50mmHard)
E-IWRAVF—REVD

2.2 inch Tires / Wheels
OTH247W /Y

For 2.2 Front Tire

v
2.2in Dish Front Wheel W White
224VF Fava7aV b RA—IL Y Yellow

FAT201 SB

For 2.2 Front Tire

O

2.2in Front Tire © x2pcs © x2pcs
224 VF 7V MAY SB Soft

OTH248 W /Y

For 2.2 Rear Tire x2pcs

2.2in Dish Rear Wheel
224VF T4y )Y KA—Ib

W White
Y Yellow

FAT202 SB

For 2.2 Rear Tire

O x2pcs|
SB Soft

2.2in Rear Tire © x2pes
224VF )V RAY

OTT243SB  Pin Tire 43x86x40mm S (OPTIMA)
OTH244BK  5sp Wheel 43mm (Black/2pcs/Optima)

OTH244SCB  5sp Wheel 43mm (SatinChrome/2pcs/Optima)

QTT244SB
QTT244MB
OTT244H
UTH002GR
UTHO02WT
UTH002Y
OTH245BK

Block Tire 50x83x36mm Soft (OPTIMA)

Block Tire 50x83x36mm Hard (OPTIMA)

Block Tire 50x83x36mm Medium (OPTIMA)

8DRear\Wheel50mm(Papermintgreen/2p/Uttima)
8D Rear Wheel 50mm (White/2pcs/Ultima)
8D Rear Wheel 50mm (Yellow/2pcs/Ultima)
8Hole Wheel 50mmi(Black/2pcs/OPTIMA)

E 247 43x86x40mm S (47 T74<)
SAR=TRA=IB3mm (777 NATT4)
SRR A= Ib83mm (77 0=LAYvFRNTTT4)
709544 50x83x36mm V7 MATT4X)
T Y844 50x83x36mm T4 7L (A TT4X)
TRy 744 47 50x83x36mm /\— R (4 774<)
8D HA S0mm(A =2 M=V NTIVT4R)
8D )V RA—IL50mm (K74 M2A/T IV T4 )
8D )7 RA—)L50mm (A TA—2A/7 VT4 )
87VRA— )b 50mm(7 5y I 12ABAIA T T4 <)

OTH2455CB 8Hole Wheel50mm(SatinChrome/2pcs/OPTIMA) - 873K A =)L S0mm(t 7> 70— L/2ABA/A T 74)

OTH245W
OTH245Y
OTH246W
OTH246Y
OTW131
OTH247W
OTH247Y
OTH248W
OTH248Y
FAT201SB
FAT202SB

2.2 Dish Wheel(Front/White/2pcs)
2.2 Dish Wheel(Front/Yellow/2pcs)
2.2 Dish Wheel(Rear/White/2pcs)
2.2 Dish Wheel(Rear/Yellow/2pcs)
Front Tire/Soft/2pcs (Dirt Hog)
Rear Tire/Soft/2pcs (Dirt Hog)

8Hole Wheel50mm(White/2pcs/OPTIMA) 87URA — /b 50mm(R 71 MN2ABA/A T T4X)

8Hole Wheel50mm(Yellow/2pcs/OPTIMA)  87%7RA — )L 50mm(A TH—/2{EA/Z 77+)
8SP Wheel 50mm (White/2pcs/Optima Mid) 8SP A —L50mm (K74 M2A/A T 7432w R)
85P Wheel 50mm (Yellow/2pcs/Optima Mid)
Mold Inner Sponge (50mm/Hard/OPTIMA)

8P iR A—)LS0mm (A TA—2AN/A 7743V R)
T RAF=RRVE0mMmM/ N~ R/ TT4)
LA VFRBT4YY2RA=IUTAYMETANA)
LA VFRT YR —U70Y MAIO—/2A)
24 VFBTAYYARA—IUIV/RTAM2A)
LU VFBETAYY1RA=IN)¥/AZO—2\)
70V Y/ T2

DR S GUVINIIN



OPTIMA Option Parts List

TFWO004
x2pcs x2pcs x2pcs
Aluminum Collar(Red) Aluminum Collar(Red) Aluminum Collar(Red)
4x12x0.5mm 4x12x0.75mm 4x12x1mm

Snap Pin 6mm x2 ©mm x2
(©mmm 2 Flat Head (Hex/M3x8)
Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x10)

OT252GR/Y/W/OR/BK/R sR Peppermint Green

Yellow
W White
OR  Orange
BK Black
R Red

JYTA—YAVRTA A TTAR)
Non-Decoration Body(OPTIMA)

OTB247GR/Y/W/OR/BK/R TFWO004  Wheel Spacer Set (0.5, 075, 1.0/Red/TF-5 Series) KA —IVAR=4—ty 1 05,075, 10/Ly FTFSU=X)

OTB245  Non-Decoration Body (OPTIMA) JUFA—=23VRTA (FTT4R)
OTB2470R  Body (Orange/Javelin) AT FLIIFwAYY)

9 OTB247GR  Body (Paper mint Green/Javelin) RTA RIN=ZI =2 /Dw 1))
OTB247Y  Body (Yellow/Javelin) RATA ATO—/T¥ YY)
OTB247W  Body (White/Javelin) RTA (RIANTwAN)
OTB247BK  Body (Black/Javelin) RTA TV %N)Y)
OTB247R  Body (Red/Javelin) AT (LY RIDwR1)Y)
0250  WingStay IAVH AT~
OT251B  Aluminum Roll Bar (Javelin) 7IVEO—=VN= (A1)
OT2520R  Wing (Orange/Javelin) VG (AL ITeN)Y)
OT252GR  Wing (Paper mint Green/Javelin) AV (NIN=Z M=%\ Y)
OT252Y  Wing (Yellow/Javelin) IAVY AIA—/TwN)Y)
OT252W  Wing (White/Javelin) DAV (RTA NI v\ Y)
OT252BK  Wing (Black/Javelin) IAVI(TZ9I1TwN)Y)
OT252R  Wing (Red/Javelin) DAV (LY RITwRYY)

Pivot Screw 2.6x8mm x2 ©) [© L
@ (m @] O
Pan Head Screw (M2.6x4)x2 ~ Washer M2.6x5x0.5 x4 g §
©llm opma Bl 1]
Button Screw (Hex/M3x5) x2 Cap Screw (M2.6x8) x12 §§ T g

cceo

(©) (joonummw

Button Screw (Hex/M3x10) x2 Cap Screw (M26x12) x1

©)m =24

Flat Head Screw (Hex/M2.6x6) X6~ Snap Pin 6mm x3

WVIL DNIOVE OHSOAM  usdns anvs

41



	P001 Optima MM_out
	P002 Optima MM_out
	P003 Optima MM_out
	P004 Optima MM_out
	P005 Optima MM_out
	P006 Optima MM_out
	P007 Optima MM_out
	P008 Optima MM_out
	P009 Optima MM_out
	P010 Optima MM_out
	P011 Optima MM_out
	P012 Optima MM_out
	P013 Optima MM_out
	P014 Optima MM_out
	P015 Optima MM_out
	P016 Optima MM_out
	P017 Optima MM_out
	P018 Optima MM_out
	P019 Optima MM_out
	P020 Optima MM_out
	P021 Optima MM_out
	P022 Optima MM_out
	P023 Optima MM_out
	P024 Optima MM_out
	P025 Optima MM_out
	P026 Optima MM_out
	P027 Optima MM_out
	P028 Optima MM_out
	P029 Optima MM_out
	P030-31 Optima MM EX_out
	P032 Optima MM EX_out
	P033 Optima MM EX_out
	P034 Optima MM PL_out
	P035 Optima MM PL_out
	P036 Optima MM PL_out
	P037 Optima MM PL_out
	P038 Optima MM Option Page_out
	P039 Optima MM Option Page_out
	P040 Optima MM Option Page_out
	P041 Optima MM Option Page_out
	P042 OP_out
	P043 kounyuu_out
	P044 FAX_out

